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Members 

Time Agenda Items 

 
Lindsey Manfrin, 
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Melissa Alonzo 

Mark Carlson 

Remy Drabkin 

Dave Haugeberg 

Emily Howard 

Heather Richards 

Matt Scales 

Mary Starrett 

Joni Tonn 

Vacant, YCAP 

Vacant,  
Housing Authority 

Vacant, 
School District 

Vacant,  
Latino Community 

Vacant, 
At-Large 

Vacant, 
Youth 

 
4:00 PM 
 
4:05 PM 
 
4:05 PM 
 
 
4:45 PM 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
4:55 PM 
  
5:05 PM 
 
 
 
 
5:15 PM 

 
1. Call to Order/Introductions 
  
2. Minutes:  (None) 

 
3. Discussion: Strategic Doing Workshop, Carr Biggerstaff & Bob 

Parker (Memo is attached as Exhibit 1) 
 

4. Action Plan Updates (Action Plan is attached as Exhibit 2). 
 (This is an opportunity to brainstorm projects on the action plans 
 discuss any barriers to progress or needs for further success. 
 These action plans are evolving documents.) 

 
 Sheltering Youth 
 Sheltering Senior Women 
 Veterans 
 Vehicular Homeless 

 
5. Update: Outreach to Funders (Brief Sheet is attached as Exhibit 3) 
 
6. Comments 

 Citizens 
 Subcommittee Members 
 Staff 

 
7. Adjournment 
  

*Please note that these documents are also available on the City’s website www.mcminnvilleoregon.gov; 
click on Government, click on Boards and Commissions, click on McMinnville Homelessness 
Subcommittee.  You may also request a copy from the Planning Department at the Community 
Development Center, 231 NE 5th Street, 503-434-7311. 


