

City of McMinnville Planning Department 231 NE Fifth Street McMinnville, OR 97128 (503) 434-7311

www.mcminnvilleoregon.gov

McMinnville Housing for Homeless Subcommittee 200 NE 2nd Street, Civic Center, Conference Room Monday, November 5, 2018 4:00 – 5:15 PM

Subcommittee Members	Time	Agenda Items
Lindsey Manfrin, Chair	4:00 PM	Call to Order/Introductions
Melissa Alonzo	4:05 PM	2. Minutes: (None)
Mark Carlson	4:05 PM	3. Discussion: Strategic Doing Workshop, Carr Biggerstaff & Bob Parker (Memo is attached as Exhibit 1)
Remy Drabkin		
Dave Haugeberg	4:45 PM 4	 4. Action Plan Updates (Action Plan is attached as Exhibit 2). (This is an opportunity to brainstorm projects on the action plans discuss any barriers to progress or needs for further success. These action plans are evolving documents.) Sheltering Youth Sheltering Senior Women Veterans Vehicular Homeless
Emily Howard		
Heather Richards		
Matt Scales		
Mary Starrett		
Joni Tonn		
Vacant, YCAP	4:55 PM	5. Update: Outreach to Funders (Brief Sheet is attached as Exhibit 3)
Vacant, Housing Authority	5:05 PM 6	 6. Comments Citizens Subcommittee Members Staff
Vacant, School District		
Vacant, Latino Community	5:15 PM	7. Adjournment
Vacant, At-Large		
Vacant, Youth		

^{*}Please note that these documents are also available on the City's website www.mcminnvilleoregon.gov; click on Government, click on Boards and Commissions, click on McMinnville Homelessness Subcommittee. You may also request a copy from the Planning Department at the Community Development Center, 231 NE 5th Street, 503-434-7311.